
SW  10M Assisted*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

01

DelegationEntrant Name

Kohl, Davis James 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Eifert, Stephen Daniel 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Ely, Stetson Charles 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

02

DelegationEntrant Name

Sauceda, Sasha 05 - Clarke County Schools 1st

Pike, Brady 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Kohlhepp, Aiden Michael 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Vanderberg, Cassie Marie 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Division:

Place

03

DelegationEntrant Name

Carter, Carly Ann 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Division:

Place

04

DelegationEntrant Name

Ferland, Magen 05 - Clarke County Schools 1st

Solomon, Jessica 04 - Special K's 2nd

Pradarits, Jarred 03 - Cherokee County 3rd
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SW  15 M Floatation*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

01

DelegationEntrant Name

Kohl, Davis James 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Ely, Stetson Charles 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Eifert, Stephen Daniel 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

02

DelegationEntrant Name

Ferland, Magen 05 - Clarke County Schools 1st

Sauceda, Sasha 05 - Clarke County Schools 2nd

Division:

Place

03

DelegationEntrant Name

Swofford, John 03 - Haralson County Schools 1st

Garrett, Rebecca 03 - Haralson County Schools 2nd
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SW  15M Unassisted*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

01

DelegationEntrant Name

Smith, Joseph "Joey" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Division:

Place

02

DelegationEntrant Name

Vanderberg, Cassie Marie 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Frush, Charlie 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Solomon, Jessica 04 - Special K's 3rd
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SW  15M Walk*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

01

DelegationEntrant Name

Pike, Brady 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Pradarits, Jarred 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Division:

Place

02

DelegationEntrant Name

Frush, Charlie 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Smith, Joseph "Joey" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Carter, Carly Ann 03 - Cherokee County 3rd
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SW  25 M Flotation*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

01

DelegationEntrant Name

Kohlhepp, Aiden Michael 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Supulski, Christopher James 09 - Augusta Stars 2nd

Division:

Place

02

DelegationEntrant Name

Swofford, John 03 - Haralson County Schools 1st

Garrett, Rebecca 03 - Haralson County Schools 2nd
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SW  25M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Martin, Savannah 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

Jenkins, Linda Y 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Corliss, Skyler 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Patel, Shivani 18 - Just People 4th

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Morsberger, June 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Hoffman, Charlene 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 2nd

Way, Maranda 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Saulsbury, Sara 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Davis, Colleen 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

Stone, Beth (Elizabeth) 18 - Just People 2nd

Pierce, Stacy 17 - City of Savannah Leisure Services 3rd

Brenneman, Tina 09 - Augusta Stars 4th

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Sass, Christine Franco 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Gamble, Alexia 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Inman, Mary Elise 04 - Special K's 3rd

Scheurer, Carolyn 18 - Just People 4th

Division:

Place

AM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Carroll, Elaine 04 - Special K's 1st

Waldrop, Shannon 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Goering, Madison 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd
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SW  25M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Hall, Corey James 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Jackson, Henry "Buck" 18 - Just People 2nd

Strong, Nazir 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Swanson, Brett Allen 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th

Division:

Place

AM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Leicher, Michael 18 - Just People 1st

Helton, Alan "Mathew" 18 - Just People 2nd

Anderson, Bradley 18 - Just People 3rd

Anderson, Joshua 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM08

DelegationEntrant Name

Betancourt, Moises 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Hamilton, Peter 18 - Just People 2nd

Pond, Wesley 18 - Just People 3rd

Division:

Place

AM09

DelegationEntrant Name

Whitehead, Jaren 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Rich, Patrick 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Knight, Cody 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Bilderback, Dillon 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Mehlinger, Emily Kate 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Taylor, Aden James 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Graham, Mari 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd
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SW  25M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Tanner, Noah 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Division:

Place

PM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Thomas, Avery 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Aly, Zahra S 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Division:

Place

PM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Keller, Abigail 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Webb, Elizabeth Ann 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Division:

Place

PM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Baldonado, Xavier K 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Vasquez-Flores, Fherson 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Lane, Philip 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Rajan, Kabilan Chinnappa 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th

Division:

Place

PM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Brunson, Ari 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Boyd, Matthew 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Division:

Place

PM08

DelegationEntrant Name

Vandervelden, Diego Alonso 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ

Brown, Luke Christian 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics

Arreaza, Otto I 03 - Cherokee County

Division:

Place

PM09

DelegationEntrant Name

Morris, Joseph 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st
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SW  25M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM10

DelegationEntrant Name

Maitra, Sria 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Morris, Sarah Grace 04 - Special K's 2nd

Division:

Place

PM11

DelegationEntrant Name

Fox, Nicole 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Division:

Place

PM12

DelegationEntrant Name

Myers, Bryson 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

O'Neal, Eric David 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Division:

Place

PM13

DelegationEntrant Name

Munoz-Rincon, Christopher M 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st
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SW  25M Breaststroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

O'Connell, Mary Ellie 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Crawford, Shana 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 2nd

O'Connell, Cailin 18 - Just People 3rd

Lax, Katie S 18 - Just People 4th

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Hartman, Abigail 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

White, Marian E 17 - City of Savannah Leisure Services 2nd

Marotta, Maria 18 - Just People 3rd

Stone, Beth (Elizabeth) 18 - Just People 4th

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Rosen, Jessica 18 - Just People 1st

Coker, Mary Elizabeth 18 - Just People 2nd

Gates, Aislin 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Abramson, Brady 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Knight, John 18 - Just People 2nd

Pond, Wesley 18 - Just People 3rd

Division:

Place

AM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Stowe, Joshua 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Dunlap, Khoury 06 - Fayette County Schools/P&R 2nd

Banner, Devin 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Pinder, Drew Howard 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Kern, Andrew 03 - Cherokee County 2nd
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SW  25M Breaststroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Aiello, Caden J 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Longhofer, Harper 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Meitzler, Weston Clyde 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Chase, Emily Ann 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Baldini, Kennedy 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

O'Keefe, Kathryn M 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Division:

Place

PM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Wilson, Merritt 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Galvez, Juan Ernesto 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Urshansky, Eli 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Harris, Tyler James 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Barnes, Andrew D 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Otto, Justin 06 - Fayette County Schools/P&R DQ-TEC

Division:

Place

PM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Knight, Hannah Noel 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Walters, Carli 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd
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SW  25M Breaststroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Valle, Nicolle Maria 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Delmater, Candace 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Rutland, Alexis Brianna 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd
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SW  25M Butterfly*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Shields, Yolanda 04 - Special K's 1st

White, Marian E 17 - City of Savannah Leisure Services 2nd

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Clark, James Russell 03 - Cobb County 1st

Cole, Mark 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Cloer, Molly Kate 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Garcia, Jason 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Fishback, Cynthia McKenzie 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Buran, Karina Grace 03 - Cobb County 1st

VanWinkle, Samuel Anderson 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd
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SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Allen, Raven 09 - Augusta Stars 1st

Carter, Amanda Clayton 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Marotta, Maria 18 - Just People 3rd

O'Connell, Cailin 18 - Just People 4th

Gruenhut, Elissa 18 - Just People 5th

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Moore, Kelsey 03 - Cobb County 1st

Patel, Shivani 18 - Just People 2nd

Rosen, Jessica 18 - Just People 3rd

Hoffman, Charlene 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 4th

Moran, Michele 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 5th

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Hartman, Abigail 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Pierce, Stacy 17 - City of Savannah Leisure Services 2nd

Saulsbury, Sara 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Martindale, Jessica Lynn 06 - Coweta County Schools 4th

Lax, Katie S 18 - Just People 5th

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Prescott, Brittni 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Reddick, Melissa 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Gamble, Alexia 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Thorpe, Paige 04 - Henry County P&R 4th

Coker, Mary Elizabeth 18 - Just People 5th

Page 14 of 50 07/11/2023 10:19AM



SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Coleman, Kenley 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

McConnell, Wanda 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Scheurer, Carolyn 18 - Just People 3rd

Reddick, Ashley 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Division:

Place

AM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Everett, Jennifer 04 - Special K's 1st

Inman, Mary Elise 04 - Special K's 2nd

Hickman, Marilee 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Division:

Place

AM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Hicks, Holly 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Price, Ashlyn 09 - Augusta Stars 2nd

Carroll, Elaine 04 - Special K's 3rd

Witt, Carrie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 4th

Division:

Place

AM08

DelegationEntrant Name

King, Janessa LeeAnn 02 - Hall County Schools/P&R 1st

Waldrop, Shannon 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Petry, Aaliyah 09 - Augusta Stars 3rd

Lawler, Hope 04 - Special K's 4th

Division:

Place

AM09

DelegationEntrant Name

Elkady, Jason 04 - Henry County P&R 1st

Jackson, Henry "Buck" 18 - Just People 2nd

McCarragher, Chase 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Hagaman, Brian 03 - Cobb County 4th
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SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM10

DelegationEntrant Name

Welch, Zachary Eric 09 - Augusta Stars 1st

Clark, James Russell 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Lambert, Jon 09 - Augusta Stars 3rd

Smith, Brian P 03 - Cobb County 4th

Helton, Alan "Mathew" 18 - Just People 5th

Division:

Place

AM11

DelegationEntrant Name

Holland, Michael Graham 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Hamilton, Peter 18 - Just People 2nd

Knight, John 18 - Just People 3rd

Hamilton, Charles Foxworth 03 - Cobb County 4th

Leicher, Michael 18 - Just People 5th

Division:

Place

AM12

DelegationEntrant Name

Overstreet, Riley Michael 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

Anderson, Joshua 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Jeffreys, Justin Barrett 04 - Henry County P&R 3rd

Keating, Jeffrey Leon 09 - Augusta Stars 4th

Division:

Place

AM13

DelegationEntrant Name

Anderson, Bradley 18 - Just People 1st

Billirakis, Matthew 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Hamilton, Benjamin Thomas 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Andrews, James Colby 04 - Henry County P&R 4th

Ekechukwu, Joshua Christian 09 - Augusta Stars 5th
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SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM14

DelegationEntrant Name

Clark, Scott 03 - Cobb County 1st

Dunlap, Khoury 06 - Fayette County Schools/P&R 2nd

Grate, Adam Bennett 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Neely, Kyle Eber 03 - Cobb County 4th

Bouts, Bruce Robert 04 - Henry County P&R 5th

Division:

Place

AM15

DelegationEntrant Name

Sprayberry, William "Paul" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Kern, Andrew 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Kenemer, Blake 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 3rd

Maske, Brandon Christopher 06 - Coweta County Schools 4th

Division:

Place

AM16

DelegationEntrant Name

Hubbard, Wayne 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Betancourt, Moises 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 2nd

Gentry, Charles Phillip 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 3rd

Division:

Place

AM17

DelegationEntrant Name

Whitehead, Jaren 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Rucker, Quintous "Moe" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Major, David 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 3rd

Division:

Place

AM18

DelegationEntrant Name

Knight, Cody 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Cruz Jr, Joseph 09 - Augusta Stars 2nd

Woodridge, Gerard 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd
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SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Mehlinger, Emily Kate 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Longhofer, Harper 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Martinez-Atilano, Josyan 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Bilderback, Dillon 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Taylor, Aden James 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Davitashvili, David 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Meitzler, Weston Clyde 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Graham, Mari 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Tanner, Noah 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Hesson, Noah A 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Division:

Place

PM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Chase, Emily Ann 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Division:

Place

PM06

DelegationEntrant Name

O'Keefe, Kathryn M 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

King, Gracie Lynn 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Aly, Zahra S 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Morrison, Lauren 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 1st

Keller, Abigail 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd
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SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM08

DelegationEntrant Name

Clark, Hayden M 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 1st

Oshin, Okikiola 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Boyd, Matthew 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Lane, Philip 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 4th

Oshin, Oriola 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 5th

Division:

Place

PM09

DelegationEntrant Name

Ezeagwu, Michael 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

III, Freddie Pough 18 - Rockdale Force 2nd

Clay, Malakai J 10 - Muscogee Sports 3rd

Girard, Justin 18 - Decatur YMCA 4th

Division:

Place

PM10

DelegationEntrant Name

Brunson, Ari 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Morales, Santino 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 2nd

Division:

Place

PM11

DelegationEntrant Name

Otto, Justin 06 - Fayette County Schools/P&R 1st

Morris, Joseph 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Shreck, Ethan 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 3rd

Rajan, Kabilan Chinnappa 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th

VanWinkle, Samuel Anderson 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 5th

Division:

Place

PM12

DelegationEntrant Name

Romo, Dominic "Mickey" Anthony 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Hartel, Wyatt Rand 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

McGourk, Paul Jackson 18 - Decatur YMCA DQ-FAL
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SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM13

DelegationEntrant Name

Teasley, Jessie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Brown, Abigail 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 2nd

Morris, Sarah Grace 04 - Special K's 3rd

Division:

Place

PM14

DelegationEntrant Name

Knight, Hannah Noel 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Hicks, Naomi Ann 09 - Augusta Stars 2nd

Norwood, Aliza 04 - Special K's 3rd

Division:

Place

PM15

DelegationEntrant Name

Walters, Carli 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Rutland, Alexis Brianna 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Buran, Karina Grace 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Division:

Place

PM16

DelegationEntrant Name

Delmater, Candace 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Harden, Catherine "Claire" 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 2nd

Division:

Place

PM17

DelegationEntrant Name

Cannon, Daniel Del 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Thrasher, Jonathan "Rhine" 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 2nd

Delair, Dylan 04 - Henry County P&R 3rd

Division:

Place

PM18

DelegationEntrant Name

Myers, Bryson 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Jones, Ashton 18 - Rockdale Force 2nd
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SW  25M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM19

DelegationEntrant Name

King, James "Jake" 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Cook, Christopher G 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Munoz-Rincon, Christopher M 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd

Hudson, Corey Allen 09 - Augusta Stars 4th

Division:

Place

PM20

DelegationEntrant Name

Lingner, Jackson 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Ebrahimi, Evan Naoir 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Goering, Christian 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Ledden, Nathaniel 18 - Decatur YMCA 4th

Division:

Place

PM21

DelegationEntrant Name

Wilson, Remington Grey 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Nyce, Thomas 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 2nd

Kimble, Randarius 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Page 21 of 50 07/11/2023 10:19AM



SW  50M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Green, MacKenzie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Pittman, Amber 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Jenkins, Linda Y 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Prescott, Brittni 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 4th

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Gilbert, Krystin Charee 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Anthony, Cecelia 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

McConnell, Wanda 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Brenneman, Tina 09 - Augusta Stars 4th

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

McCabe, Melena 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

Crawford, Tamika 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Grant, Justin 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Sloman, Joshua Levi 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Neely, Kyle Eber 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Hall, Peter 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Connally, Christopher "Kyle" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Knobloch, Daniel Joseph 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Thompson, Vasile 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 4th

Page 22 of 50 07/11/2023 10:19AM



SW  50M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Anderson, Iain Thomas 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Major, David 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Oropesa, William Louis 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Thomas, Michael 10 - Muscogee Sports 4th

Division:

Place

AM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Kelly, Patrick Blaylock 02 - Hall County Schools/P&R 1st

Cole, Mark 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Thomas, Micah 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Martinez-Atilano, Josyan 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Dimas, Dominic 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Ngo, Steven V 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics DQ-TEC

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Hayakawa-Alvarez, Gibran M 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Chidambaram, Gabriel 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Hahn, Alyssa Naomi 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Thomas, Avery 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 4th

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Bak, Jane 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Harrison, Madeline 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Lovelady, Ruby Reese 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Aguirre, Paola 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 4th
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SW  50M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Prevot, Sebastien 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Bartholomai, Benjamin Max 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Driessen, Evan 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Park, Bryan 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Yoon, Jiwoong 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Dudley, Joshua 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd
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SW  50M Breaststroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Morsberger, June 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Crawford, Shana 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 2nd

Hattaway, Ashley 10 - Muscogee Sports 3rd

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Clayton, Stephanie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Pine, Donna 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Crawford, Stephanie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Moore, Kelsey 03 - Cobb County 1st

Rosen, Mae Lynn 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Swank, Lori 10 - Muscogee Sports 3rd

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Dickson, Matthew 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Gross, John 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Howard, Joseph Daniel 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Ferdinand, BJorn 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Abramson, Brady 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Hamilton, Drew 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Jones, Isaiah Michael 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st
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SW  50M Breaststroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Diaz, Jon Wesley 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Crowe, Misty 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Ocasio, Justin 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Wilson, Merritt 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Copenhaver, Avery 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Harman, Joshua Daniel 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd
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SW  50M Butterfly*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

An, Peter 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Douglas, Opio 04 - Henry County P&R 2nd

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Chun, Joseph 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Bales, Emory Scott 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Thoreson, Michael 03 - Cobb County 1st

Rogers, Sara Avery 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Holcomb, Zuri 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Theriault, Noah 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

Vazhenin, Katherine "Katya" 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd
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SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Martin, Savannah 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

Corliss, Skyler 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Allen, Raven 09 - Augusta Stars 3rd

Green, MacKenzie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 4th

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Carter, Amanda Clayton 03 - Cobb County 1st

O'Connell, Mary Ellie 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 2nd

Jarrell, Erin Nicole 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Shields, Yolanda 04 - Special K's 4th

Long, Lashada "Lacey" 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 5th

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Pittman, Amber 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Gilbert, Krystin Charee 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Clayton, Stephanie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Moran, Michele 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Crawford, Stephanie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Martindale, Jessica Lynn 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Division:

Place

AM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Rosen, Mae Lynn 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Pine, Donna 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Davis, Colleen 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Crawford, Tamika 10 - Muscogee Sports 4th
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SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Reddick, Melissa 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Coleman, Kenley 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Goering, Madison 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Division:

Place

AM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Swank, Lori 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

McCabe, Melena 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Witt, Carrie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 3rd

Hickman, Marilee 06 - Coweta County Schools 4th

Division:

Place

AM08

DelegationEntrant Name

Gates, Aislin 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Hicks, Holly 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Norris, Katherine 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Reddick, Ashley 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Division:

Place

AM09

DelegationEntrant Name

Sass, Christine Franco 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Petry, Aaliyah 09 - Augusta Stars 2nd

Division:

Place

AM10

DelegationEntrant Name

Hodge, Alyssa 03 - Haralson County Schools 1st

Lawler, Hope 04 - Special K's 2nd

Page 29 of 50 07/11/2023 10:19AM



SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM11

DelegationEntrant Name

Holland, Michael Graham 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Partus, Frederick "Paul" 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Power, Zachary 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Elkady, Jason 04 - Henry County P&R 4th

Knobloch, Daniel Joseph 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 5th

Division:

Place

AM12

DelegationEntrant Name

Stowe, Joshua 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Grant, Justin 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Peller, Austin 04 - Special K's 3rd

Lambert, Jon 09 - Augusta Stars 4th

Howard, Joseph Daniel 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 5th

Division:

Place

AM13

DelegationEntrant Name

Sloman, Joshua Levi 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

Hall, Corey James 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Hagaman, Brian 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Hamilton, Charles Foxworth 03 - Cobb County 4th

Ekechukwu, Joshua Christian 09 - Augusta Stars 5th

Division:

Place

AM14

DelegationEntrant Name

Strong, Nazir 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

Thompson, Vasile 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 2nd

Smith, Brian P 03 - Cobb County 3rd

McCarragher, Chase 06 - Coweta County Schools 4th
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SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM15

DelegationEntrant Name

Chun, Joseph 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Overstreet, Riley Michael 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Thomas, Michael 10 - Muscogee Sports 3rd

Swanson, Brett Allen 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th

Keating, Jeffrey Leon 09 - Augusta Stars 5th

Division:

Place

AM16

DelegationEntrant Name

Welch, Zachary Eric 09 - Augusta Stars 1st

Clark, Scott 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Harn, Lloyd 'Gene' III 17 - Chatham County Champion 3rd

Hall, Peter 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 4th

Connally, Christopher "Kyle" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 5th

Division:

Place

AM17

DelegationEntrant Name

Sprayberry, William "Paul" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Foster, Derek 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 2nd

Hamilton, Drew 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Billirakis, Matthew 03 - Cobb County 4th

Anderson, Iain Thomas 03 - Cherokee County 5th

Division:

Place

AM18

DelegationEntrant Name

Bouts, Bruce Robert 04 - Henry County P&R 1st

Hamilton, Benjamin Thomas 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Andrews, James Colby 04 - Henry County P&R 3rd

Division:

Place

AM19

DelegationEntrant Name

Grate, Adam Bennett 03 - Cobb County 1st

Banner, Devin 03 - Cherokee County 2nd
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SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM20

DelegationEntrant Name

Oropesa, William Louis 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Gentry, Charles Phillip 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Division:

Place

AM21

DelegationEntrant Name

Kelly, Patrick Blaylock 02 - Hall County Schools/P&R 1st

Rucker, Quintous "Moe" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Maske, Brandon Christopher 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Division:

Place

AM22

DelegationEntrant Name

Pinder, Drew Howard 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Rich, Patrick 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Burt, James Patrick 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM23

DelegationEntrant Name

Crain, William Alexander 02 - Hall County Schools/P&R 1st

Young, Patrick Lamont 02 - Hall County Schools/P&R 2nd

Argo, Brett 03 - Haralson County Schools 3rd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Valero, Daniel 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Lawrence, Isabel 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Anander, Lukas 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Jones, Isaiah Michael 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Chidambaram, Gabriel 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Thomas, Micah 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Ngo, Steven V 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 4th

Page 32 of 50 07/11/2023 10:19AM



SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Clay, Malakai J 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

Urshansky, Eli 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Oshin, Okikiola 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Oshin, Oriola 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 4th

Division:

Place

PM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Ezeagwu, Michael 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Hayakawa-Alvarez, Gibran M 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Girard, Justin 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Vasquez-Flores, Fherson 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 4th

Division:

Place

PM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Clark, Hayden M 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 1st

Baldonado, Xavier K 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Knight, Maxwell 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Division:

Place

PM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Shreck, Ethan 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 1st

Davitashvili, David 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Ricci, Luca 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Division:

Place

PM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Bak, Jane 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Crowe, Misty 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Maitra, Sria 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Aguirre, Paola 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 4th
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SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM08

DelegationEntrant Name

McKoy, Zoe 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

Copenhaver, Avery 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Lovelady, Ruby Reese 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Baldini, Kennedy 18 - Decatur YMCA 4th

Division:

Place

PM09

DelegationEntrant Name

Brown, Abigail 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 1st

Norwood, Aliza 04 - Special K's 2nd

Fox, Nicole 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

PM10

DelegationEntrant Name

Valle, Nicolle Maria 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Division:

Place

PM11

DelegationEntrant Name

Cannon, Daniel Del 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Diaz, Jon Wesley 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Poston, Seth 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 3rd

Soczewka, Adam 03 - Cobb County 4th

Division:

Place

PM12

DelegationEntrant Name

Galvez, Juan Ernesto 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Head, Matthew 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Division:

Place

PM13

DelegationEntrant Name

Thrasher, Jonathan "Rhine" 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 1st

Garcia, Jason 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Dudley, Joshua 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Driessen, Evan 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 4th
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SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM14

DelegationEntrant Name

Prevot, Sebastien 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

King, James "Jake" 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Delair, Dylan 04 - Henry County P&R 3rd

Park, Bryan 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 4th

Division:

Place

PM15

DelegationEntrant Name

Wilson, Remington Grey 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Yoon, Jiwoong 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

O'Neal, Eric David 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Ebrahimi, Evan Naoir 18 - Decatur YMCA 4th

Division:

Place

PM16

DelegationEntrant Name

Thoreson, Michael 03 - Cobb County 1st

Hudson, Corey Allen 09 - Augusta Stars 2nd

Goering, Christian 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Division:

Place

PM17

DelegationEntrant Name

Cook, Christopher G 03 - Cobb County 1st

Rothenberger, John Russell 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Lingner, Jackson 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Division:

Place

PM18

DelegationEntrant Name

Harman, Joshua Daniel 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Barnes, Andrew D 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Nyce, Thomas 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 3rd

Ledden, Nathaniel 18 - Decatur YMCA 4th
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SW  50M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM19

DelegationEntrant Name

Cloer, Molly Kate 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Fishback, Cynthia McKenzie 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Hahn, Alyssa Naomi 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM20

DelegationEntrant Name

Rogers, Sara Avery 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Holcomb, Zuri 03 - Cobb County 2nd

King, Gracie Lynn 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 3rd

Division:

Place

PM21

DelegationEntrant Name

Morrison, Lauren 17 - Savannah Tiger Sharks 1st

Webb, Elizabeth Ann 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd
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SW 100M Backstroke*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Jones, Matthew Wayne 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Beem, Anna "Libby" 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Lawrence, Isabel 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Ocasio, Xavier Omar 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 2nd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Goering, Cole 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Mandujano, Brayam 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd
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SW 100M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Way, Maranda 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Norris, Katherine 03 - Cobb County 1st

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Dickson, Matthew 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Peller, Austin 04 - Special K's 2nd

Partus, Frederick "Paul" 03 - Cobb County 3rd

Ferdinand, BJorn 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Gross, John 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Harn, Lloyd 'Gene' III 17 - Chatham County Champion 2nd

Foster, Derek 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 3rd

Hattaway, Ashley 10 - Muscogee Sports 4th

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Dimas, Dominic 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 1st

Aiello, Caden J 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Poston, Seth 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Soczewka, Adam 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Ocasio, Xavier Omar 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd
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SW 100M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Ojeda, Aaron 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Mandujano, Brayam 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd

Harris, Tyler James 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Bartholomai, Benjamin Max 18 - Decatur YMCA 4th

Division:

Place

PM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Harrison, Madeline 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st
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SW 100M IM*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

An, Peter 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Concepcion, Sean 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Jones, Matthew Wayne 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 3rd

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Jarrell, Erin Nicole 06 - Coweta County Schools 1st

Bales, Emory Scott 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Valero, Daniel 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Anander, Lukas 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Rothenberger, John Russell 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Wondaferew, Daniel 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Theriault, Noah 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd
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SW 200M Freestyle*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Douglas, Opio 04 - Henry County P&R 1st

Concepcion, Sean 03 - Cobb County 2nd

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Beem, Anna "Libby" 03 - Cobb County 1st

Anthony, Cecelia 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Goering, Cole 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Ocasio, Justin 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 2nd

Ojeda, Aaron 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Wondaferew, Daniel 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Vazhenin, Katherine "Katya" 18 - Angelfish GA/ATAQ 2nd
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SW 4X25 Free Relay*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Grant, Justin 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Howard, Joseph Daniel 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Jones, Matthew Wayne 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Dickson, Matthew 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

McCarragher, Chase 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Strong, Nazir 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Overstreet, Riley Michael 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Power, Zachary 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Hudson, Corey Allen 09 - Augusta Stars 3rd

Hudson, Corey Allen 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 3rd

Lambert, Jon 09 - Augusta Stars 3rd

Allen, Raven 09 - Augusta Stars 3rd

Welch, Zachary Eric 09 - Augusta Stars 3rd

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Chun, Joseph 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Stowe, Joshua 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

O'Connell, Mary Ellie 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

An, Peter 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Davis, Colleen 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Jarrell, Erin Nicole 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Martin, Savannah 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

McKoy, Zoe 06 - Coweta County Schools 2nd

Anderson, Bradley 18 - Just People 3rd

Jackson, Henry "Buck" 18 - Just People 3rd

Leicher, Michael 18 - Just People 3rd

Hamilton, Peter 18 - Just People 3rd
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SW 4X25 Free Relay*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Teasley, Jessie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Green, MacKenzie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Crawford, Stephanie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Clayton, Stephanie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 1st

Witt, Carrie 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Gilbert, Krystin Charee 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Long, Lashada "Lacey" 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Harrison, Michele 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Head, Matthew 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Hoffman, Charlene 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams

Morsberger, June 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams

Crawford, Shana 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams

Thompson, Vasile 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams

Division:

Place

AM04

DelegationEntrant Name

Pittman, Amber 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Holland, Michael Graham 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Moran, Michele 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Sprayberry, William "Paul" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 1st

Hattaway, Ashley 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Clay, Malakai J 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Thomas, Michael 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Crawford, Tamika 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Stone, Beth (Elizabeth) 18 - Just People 3rd

O'Connell, Cailin 18 - Just People 3rd

Lax, Katie S 18 - Just People 3rd

Patel, Shivani 18 - Just People 3rd
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SW 4X25 Free Relay*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM05

DelegationEntrant Name

Delair, Dylan 04 - Henry County P&R 1st

Jeffreys, Justin Barrett 04 - Henry County P&R 1st

Elkady, Jason 04 - Henry County P&R 1st

Andrews, James Colby 04 - Henry County P&R 1st

Sass, Christine Franco 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Hamilton, Drew 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Valdez, Linda 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Rosen, Mae Lynn 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Peller, Austin 04 - Special K's 3rd

Norwood, Aliza 04 - Special K's 3rd

Carroll, Elaine 04 - Special K's 3rd

Everett, Jennifer 04 - Special K's 3rd

Inman, Mary Elise 04 - Special K's 3rd

Shields, Yolanda 04 - Special K's 3rd

Lawler, Isaiah 04 - Special K's

Morris, Sarah Grace 04 - Special K's

Division:

Place

AM06

DelegationEntrant Name

Park, Bryan 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Foster, Derek 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Betancourt, Moises 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Hubbard, Wayne 18 - Gwinnett Masters Special Teams 1st

Prescott, Brittni 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Connally, Christopher "Kyle" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Major, David 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Rucker, Quintous "Moe" 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Maske, Brandon Christopher 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Martindale, Jessica Lynn 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

Coleman, Kenley 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd

McConnell, Wanda 06 - Coweta County Schools 3rd
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SW 4X25 Free Relay*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

AM07

DelegationEntrant Name

Anthony, Cecelia 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

Condrey, Jordan Nicole 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

Swank, Lori 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

McCabe, Melena 10 - Muscogee Sports 1st

Thomas, Avery 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Gentry, Charles Phillip 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Hicks, Holly 03 - Douglas County Schools/P&R 2nd

Goering, Christian 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

III, Freddie Pough 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Woodridge, Gerard 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Jackson, Landon 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Kimble, Randarius 18 - Rockdale Force 3rd

Division:

Place

PM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Davitashvili, David 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Girard, Justin 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Anander, Lukas 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Ezeagwu, Michael 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Fishback, Cynthia McKenzie 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Romo, Dominic "Mickey" Anthony 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Chase, Emily Ann 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Chidambaram, Gabriel 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Ricci, Luca 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Longhofer, Harper 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Baldini, Kennedy 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

O'Keefe, Kathryn M 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Bilderback, Dillon 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics

Rajan, Kabilan Chinnappa 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics

Brown, Luke Christian 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics

VanWinkle, Samuel Anderson 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics
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SW 4X25 Free Relay*
2023 State Summer Games

Awards

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Wondaferew, Daniel 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Valero, Daniel 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Ocasio, Justin 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Ocasio, Xavier Omar 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 1st

Copenhaver, Avery 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Knight, Hannah Noel 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Harrison, Madeline 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Rogers, Sara Avery 18 - Decatur YMCA 2nd

Ojeda, Aaron 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd

Munoz-Rincon, Christopher M 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd

Aguirre, Paola 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd

Ngo, Steven V 18 - Global Adaptive Aquatics 3rd

Division:

Place

PM03

DelegationEntrant Name

Myers, Bryson 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Walters, Carli 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

O'Neal, Eric David 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Mauldin, Macy SiYu 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 1st

Barnes, Andrew D 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Delmater, Candace 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Galvez, Juan Ernesto 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Rothenberger, John Russell 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Bartholomai, Benjamin Max 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Ebrahimi, Evan Naoir 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Diaz, Jon Wesley 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd

Ledden, Nathaniel 18 - Decatur YMCA 3rd
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AM01

DelegationEntrant Name

Ferdinand, BJorn 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Abramson, Brady 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Milford, Matthew Donald 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Anderson, Victoria Joyce 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Whitaker, Heather Nichole 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Condrey, James Tyler 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Sloman, Joshua Levi 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Theriault, Noah 10 - Muscogee Sports 2nd

Choi, Ashley 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Fleming, Abigail Catherine 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Way, Maranda 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Corliss, Skyler 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 3rd

Division:

Place

AM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Lai, Avel Delano 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Jackson, Andrew 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Gross, John 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Gross, Michael Lawrence 18 - Decatur YMCA 1st

Kenemer, Blake 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Ogas, Jonah 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Head, Samuel 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Poston, Seth 01 - Dalton City-Whitfield County 2nd

Pine, Donna 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Basford, Katelynn McCarthy 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Williams, Olivia Kate 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Saulsbury, Sara 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Hartman, Abigail 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th

Swanson, Brett Allen 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th

Hall, Corey James 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th

Sayer, Nathan J 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 4th
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Kern, Andrew 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Anderson, Allyson 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Anderson, Iain Thomas 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Kern, John Gregory 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Reddick, Ashley 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Wilson, Amanda Kay 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Abramson, Amanda Lynn 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Reddick, Melissa 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Javier, Dylan Jacob 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Cole, Mark 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Delamater, Madelyn Ryan 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Rich, Patrick 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Powell, Caroline Elizabeth 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Burt, James Patrick 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Anderson, Joshua 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Hagood, Lauren Elizabeth 03 - Cherokee County 4th
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Jones, Ashton 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Gates, Aislin 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

O'Brien, Maggie 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

O'Brien, Molly 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Banner, Devin 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Bales, Emory Scott 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Oropesa, Sherly Bridget 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Anderson-Judkins, Siobhan Caitlin 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Pinder, Drew Howard 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Hofmeister, Jordan James 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Ziemecki, Julie Elizabeth 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Oropesa, William Louis 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

III, Freddie Pough 18 - Rockdale Force

Fisher, Joanna Grace 18 - Rockdale Force

Goering, Madison 18 - Rockdale Force

Jones, Rissa DeAnn 18 - Rockdale Force
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Cannon, Daniel Del 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Mims, Emmy Elizabeth 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Lankford, Leia Rene 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Wilson, Merritt 03 - Cherokee County 1st

Choi, Cherry 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Sattler, Erin 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Maitra, Sria 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

Harris, Tyler James 02 - Forsyth County Special Olympics 2nd

King, James "Jake" 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

May, Kahleia Arihsay 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Wilson, Remington Grey 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

King, Shali 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Lowery, Ayden 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Powell, Joseph Clifton 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Arreaza, Otto I 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Baldonado, Xavier K 03 - Cherokee County 4th

Division:

Place

PM02

DelegationEntrant Name

Lingner, Baylor 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Goering, Cole 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Lingner, Jackson 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

O'Brien, Murphy 18 - Rockdale Force 1st

Castillo, Adriana Marie 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Powell, Anna Catherine 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Hesson, Noah A 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Meitzler, Weston Clyde 03 - Cherokee County 2nd

Collins, Grace Amanda 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Barnes, Madison 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Fox, Nicole 03 - Cherokee County 3rd

Valle, Nicolle Maria 03 - Cherokee County 3rd
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